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Last order: 10/15/2017

Last delivery: 4/15/2018

Reason:

Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.

Streamline Oslon product family by replacing the old generation SSL color devices with the higher performance and new generation devices
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Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

LT CP7P ALL

LT CP7P-JYKZ-26-0-350-R18-Z Q65110A9074 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KXKZ-34-0-350-R18 Q65110A9931 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KXKZ-25-0-350-R18 Q65111A0362 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CK Q65111A2012 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18 Q65111A2267 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYLX-24-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2914 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYKZ-35-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A3197 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KXKZ-56-0-350-R18-Z-XX Q65111A3920 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KZLX-26-0-350-R18 Q65111A4141 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYLX-34-0-350-R18-Z-IND Q65111A4677 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6862 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CP7P-KZLX-45-1-350-R18-LM Q65112A1784 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0790 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LT CPDP ALL

LT CPDP-KZLX-56-0-350-R18 Q65111A5051 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18 Q65111A0402 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18 Q65111A2266 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KZLX-26-0-350-R18 Q65111A4142 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYLX-35-0-350-R18-CK Q65111A0556 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CK Q65111A0948 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2105 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2240 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A5628 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KZ-3-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6379 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KZLX-35-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6585 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-ACU Q65111A6700 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LT CPDP-KYKZ-4-0-350-R18-XX Q65112A2924 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 Q65112A0787 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CP7P ALL

LR CP7P-JYKX-1-0-400-R18-Z Q65111A1042 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JTJU-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A6901 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z Q65111A0345 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JQJS-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2054 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JRJT-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2055 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JSJU-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2597 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z-CK Q65111A2036 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JRJS-1-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2257 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LR CP7P-JTJU-1-1-350-R18-LM Q65112A1783 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2500 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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LR CPDP ALL

LR CPDP-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z Q65111A0343 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CPDP-JRJT-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2056 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CPDP-JQJS-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2065 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CPDP-JSJU-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2176 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CPDP-JTKQ-1-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A2397 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LR CPDP-JTJU-1-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6375 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18 Q65112A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CP7P ALL

LA CP7P-JUKQ-W4-0-350-R18 Q65111A2062 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CP7P-KPKR-W4-0-350-R18 Q65111A2063 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CP7P-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18 Q65111A2282 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CP7P-JUKR-34-0-350-R18-IND Q65111A3124 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CP7P-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18 Q65112A1426 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CP7P-KPKQ-W4-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A4800 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2498 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LA CPDP ALL

LA CPDP-JUKQ-W3-0-350-R18 Q65111A1335 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KPKR-W3-0-350-R18 Q65111A1856 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18 Q65111A2284 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18 Q65112A1425 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAY-LM Q65111A1339 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAZ-LM Q65111A1340 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SBN-LM Q65111A1770 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JUKP-23-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2239 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KQKT-2-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A3014 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JUKQ-23-1-350-R18-XX Q65111A4082 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KRKS-W3-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A5941 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-JTKT-23-0-350-R18-Z-IND Q65111A6478 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LA CPDP-KRKS-23-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6586 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18 Q65112A2496 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQ7P ALL

LD CQ7P-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18 Q65111A6902 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0794 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LD CQ7P-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-K Q65111A2269 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0794 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LD CQ7P-2U3U-24-1-350-R18 Q65111A4474 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0794 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LD CQ7P-2U3U-2-1-350-R18-Z-XX Q65111A4962 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0794 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LD CQ7P-2U3U-35-1-350-R18-Z-LM Q65111A6285 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0794 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color
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LD CQDP ALL

LD CQDP-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-K Q65111A2268 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18 Q65111A8952 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-4U1V-W5-1-350-R18 Q65112A1298 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-2U4U-34-1-350-R18-K-XX Q65111A2499 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-3U-2-1-350-R18-XX Q65111A6380 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-3U4U-34-34-350-R18-XX Q65111A7009 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-3U4U-23-1-350-R18 Q65111A9980 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LD CQDP-3U4U-3-1-350-R18-XX Q65112A2922 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 Q65112A0791 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CP7P ALL

LB CP7P-GYHY-35-0-350-R18 Q65111A1091 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65111A2135 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CK Q65111A2013 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GYHY-34-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A2666 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GZHZ-35-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2923 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18 Q65111A3700 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CP7P-GZHX-34-1-350-R18-LM Q65112A1782 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2495 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LB CPDP ALL

LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18 Q65111A0403 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65111A2136 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CK Q65111A0557 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A2104 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GYGZ-34-0-350-R18-Z-LM Q65111A2241 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A5940 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-HX-4-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A6385 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GZHX-3-0-350-R18-ACU Q65111A6701 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LB CPDP-GZHY-45-0-350-R18-XX Q65111A9392 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 Q65112A2494 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LY CP7P ALL

LY CP7P-JRJT-45-0-350-R18 Q65111A3976 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18 Q65111A2059 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CP7P-JRJU-45-0-350-R18-IND Q65111A3125 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CP7P-JSJU-36-0-350-R18 Q65111A3360 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CP7P-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A1423 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color
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LY CP7P-JTKP-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A1424 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A3358 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0766 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LY CPDP ALL

LY CPDP-JRJT-36-0-350-R18 Q65111A2060 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0763 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18 Q65111A3359 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0763 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LY CPDP-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A1421 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0763 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LY CPDP-JTKP-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A1422 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0763 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18-LM Q65111A8029 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 Q65112A0763 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LH CP7P ALL

LH CP7P-2T3T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2061 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9399 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LH CP7P-3T4T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2655 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9399 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LH CP7P-2T4T-1-0-350-R18-Z-LM Q65111A6245 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9399 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

LH CPDP ALL

LH CPDP-2T3T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A1765 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9364 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

LH CPDP-3T4T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A2654 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9364 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

GF CS8PM1.24 ALL

GF CS8PM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7119 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9405 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

GF CS8PM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7132 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9405 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

GF CS8PM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7133 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9405 LED Oslon SSL 80 Color

GF CSHPM1.24 ALL

GF CSHPM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7118 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9403 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

GF CSHPM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7131 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9403 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color

GF CSHPM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A7142 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 Q65111A9403 LED Oslon SSL 150 Color
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-019

Name: Streamline Oslon product family by replacing the old generation SSL color devices with the higher performance and new 
generation devices

Release Date: 4/17/2017

Last Order: 10/15/2017

Last Delivery: 4/15/2018

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A7119 GF CS8PM1.24-2S3S-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1GF CS8PM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18GF CS8PM1. GF CS8PM2.

Q65111A7132 GF CS8PM1.24-4S1T-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1GF CS8PM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18GF CS8PM1. GF CS8PM2.

Q65111A7133 GF CS8PM1.24-3S4S-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1GF CS8PM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18GF CS8PM1. GF CS8PM2.

Q65111A7118 GF CSHPM1.24-2S3S-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1GF CSHPM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18GF CSHPM1. GF CSHPM2.

Q65111A7131 GF CSHPM1.24-4S1T-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1GF CSHPM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18GF CSHPM1. GF CSHPM2.

Q65111A7142 GF CSHPM1.24-3S4S-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1GF CSHPM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18GF CSHPM1. GF CSHPM2.

Q65111A2062 LA CP7P-JUKQ-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-JUKQ-W4-0-350-R18LA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65111A2063 LA CP7P-KPKR-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-KPKR-W4-0-350-R18LA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65111A2282 LA CP7P-KQKS-W3 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65111A3124 LA CP7P-JUKR-34-IND Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-JUKR-34-0-350-R18-INDLA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65111A4800 LA CP7P-KPKQ-W4-XX Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-KPKQ-W4-0-350-R18-XXLA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65112A1426 LA CP7P-KRKT-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CP7P-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18LA CP7P GA CS8PM1.

Q65111A1335 LA CPDP-JUKQ-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JUKQ-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A1339 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SAY-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAY-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A1340 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SAZ-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAZ-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A1770 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SBN-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SBN-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A1856 LA CPDP-KPKR-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KPKR-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A2239 LA CPDP-JUKP-23-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JUKP-23-0-350-R18-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A2284 LA CPDP-KQKS-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A3014 LA CPDP-KQKT-2-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KQKT-2-0-350-R18-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A4082 LA CPDP-JUKQ-23-1-XX Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JUKQ-23-1-350-R18-XXLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A5941 LA CPDP-KRKS-W3-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KRKS-W3-0-350-R18-LMLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A6478 LA CPDP-JTKT-23-IND Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-JTKT-23-0-350-R18-Z-INDLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A6586 LA CPDP-KRKS-23-XX Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KRKS-23-0-350-R18-XXLA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65112A1425 LA CPDP-KRKT-W4 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18LA CPDP-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18LA CPDP GA CSHPM1.

Q65111A1091 LB CP7P-GYHY-35 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GYHY-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A2013 LB CP7P-GZHX-34-CK Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CKLB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A2135 LB CP7P-GZHX-35 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A2666 LB CP7P-GYHY-34-XX Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GYHY-34-0-350-R18-XXLB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A2923 LB CP7P-GZHZ-35-LM Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GZHZ-35-0-350-R18-LMLB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A3700 LB CP7P-GZHX-34 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18LB CP7P GB CS8PM1.
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A1782 LB CP7P-GZHX-34-1-LM Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CP7P-GZHX-34-1-350-R18-LMLB CP7P GB CS8PM1.

Q65111A0403 LB CPDP-GYHY-35 Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A0557 LB CPDP-GZHX-34-CK Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CKLB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A2104 LB CPDP-GYHY-35-LM  Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18-LM LB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A2136 LB CPDP-GZHX-35 Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A2241 LB CPDP-GYGZ-34-LM Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GYGZ-34-0-350-R18-Z-LMLB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A5940 LB CPDP-GZHX-35-LM Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18-LMLB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A6385 LB CPDP-HX-4-XX Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-HX-4-0-350-R18-XXLB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A6701 LB CPDP-GZHX-3-0-350-R18-ACU Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GZHX-3-0-350-R18-ACULB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A9392 LB CPDP-GZHY-45-XX Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18LB CPDP-GZHY-45-0-350-R18-XXLB CPDP GB CSHPM1.

Q65111A2269 LD CQ7P-2U3U-W5-1-K Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQ7P-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-KLD CQ7P GD CS8PM1.

Q65111A4474 LD CQ7P-2U3U-24-1 Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQ7P-2U3U-24-1-350-R18LD CQ7P GD CS8PM1.

Q65111A4962 LD CQ7P-2U3U-2-1-Z-XX Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQ7P-2U3U-2-1-350-R18-Z-XXLD CQ7P GD CS8PM1.

Q65111A6285 LD CQ7P-2U3U-35-1-LM Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQ7P-2U3U-35-1-350-R18-Z-LMLD CQ7P GD CS8PM1.

Q65111A6902 LD CQ7P-3U4U-W5-1 Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQ7P-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18LD CQ7P GD CS8PM1.

Q65111A2268 LD CQDP-2U3U-W5-1-K Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-KLD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A2499 LD CQDP-2U4U-34-1-K-XX Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-2U4U-34-1-350-R18-K-XXLD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A6380 LD CQDP-3U-2-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-3U-2-1-350-R18-XXLD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A7009 LD CQDP-3U4U-24-34-XX Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-3U4U-34-34-350-R18-XXLD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A8952 LD CQDP-3U4U-W5-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18LD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A9980 LD CQDP-3U4U-23-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-3U4U-23-1-350-R18LD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65112A1298 LD CQDP-4U1V-W5-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-4U1V-W5-1-350-R18LD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65112A2922 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1LD CQDP-3U4U-3-1-350-R18-XXLD CQDP GD CSHPM1

Q65111A2061 LH CP7P-2T3T-1 Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1LH CP7P-2T3T-1-0-350-R18LH CP7P GH CS8PM1.

Q65111A2655 LH CP7P-3T4T-1 Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1LH CP7P-3T4T-1-0-350-R18LH CP7P GH CS8PM1.

Q65111A6245 LH CP7P-2T4T-1-Z-LM Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1LH CP7P-2T4T-1-0-350-R18-Z-LMLH CP7P GH CS8PM1.

Q65111A1765 LH CPDP-2T3T-1 Q65111A9364 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1LH CPDP-2T3T-1-0-350-R18LH CPDP GH CSHPM1

Q65111A2654 LH CPDP-3T4T-1 Q65111A9364 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1LH CPDP-3T4T-1-0-350-R18LH CPDP GH CSHPM1

Q65111A0345 LR CP7P-HZKX-1-Z Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-ZLR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A1042 LR CP7P-JYKX-1-Z Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JYKX-1-0-400-R18-ZLR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A2036 LR CP7P-JZKX-1-Z-CK Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z-CKLR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A2054 LR CP7P-JQJS-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JQJS-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A2055 LR CP7P-JRJT-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JRJT-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A2257 LR CP7P-JRJS-1-LM Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JRJS-1-0-350-R18-LMLR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A2597 LR CP7P-JSJU-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JSJU-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A6901 LR CP7P-JTJU-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JTJU-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65112A1783 LR CP7P-JTJU-1-1-LM Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CP7P-JTJU-1-1-350-R18-LMLR CP7P GR CS8PM1.

Q65111A0343 LR CPDP-HZKX-1-Z Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-ZLR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65111A2056 LR CPDP-JRJT-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-JRJT-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65111A2065 LR CPDP-JQJS-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-JQJS-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65111A2176 LR CPDP-JSJU-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-JSJU-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65111A2397 LR CPDP-JTKQ-1-0-350-XX Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-JTKQ-1-0-350-R18-XXLR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65111A6375 LR CPDP-JTJU-1-0 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18LR CPDP-JTJU-1-0-350-R18-XXLR CPDP GR CSHPM1

Q65110A9074 LT CP7P-JYKZ-26-Z Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-JYKZ-26-0-350-R18-ZLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.
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Q65110A9931 LT CP7P-KXKZ-34 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KXKZ-34-0-350-R18LT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A0362 LT CP7P-KXKZ-25 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KXKZ-25-0-350-R18LT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A2012 LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-CK Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CKLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A2267 LT CP7P-KYKZ-26 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18LT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A2914 LT CP7P-KYLX-24-0-LM Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYLX-24-0-350-R18-LMLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A3197 LT CP7P-KYKZ-35-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYKZ-35-0-350-R18-XXLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A3920 LT CP7P-KXKZ-56-0-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KXKZ-56-0-350-R18-Z-XXLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A4141 LT CP7P-KZLX-26 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KZLX-26-0-350-R18LT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A4677 LT CP7P-KYLX-34-Z-IND Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYLX-34-0-350-R18-Z-INDLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A6862 LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XXLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65112A1784 LT CP7P-KZLX-45-1-LM Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26LT CP7P-KZLX-45-1-350-R18-LMLT CP7P GT CS8PM1.

Q65111A0402 LT CPDP-KXKZ-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18LT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A0556 LT CPDP-KYLX-35-CK Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYLX-35-0-350-R18-CKLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A0948 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-CK Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CKLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A2105 LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-LM Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18-LMLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A2240 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-LM Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-LMLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A2266 LT CPDP-KYKZ-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18LT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A4142 LT CPDP-KZLX-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KZLX-26-0-350-R18LT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A5051 LT CPDP-KZLX-56 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KZLX-56-0-350-R18LT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A5628 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-XX Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XXLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A6379 LT CPDP-KZ-3-0 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KZ-3-0-350-R18-XXLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A6585 LT CPDP-KZLX-35-XX Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KZLX-35-0-350-R18-XXLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A6700 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-ACU Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-ACULT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65112A2924 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26LT CPDP-KYKZ-4-0-350-R18-XXLT CPDP GT CSHPM1.

Q65111A2059 LY CP7P-JRJT-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18LY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65111A3125 LY CP7P-JRJU-45-IND Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JRJU-45-0-350-R18-INDLY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65111A3358 LY CP7P-JRJT-36-LM Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18-LMLY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65111A3360 LY CP7P-JSJU-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JSJU-36-0-350-R18LY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65111A3976 LY CP7P-JRJT-45 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JRJT-45-0-350-R18LY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65112A1423 LY CP7P-JUKQ-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18LY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65112A1424 LY CP7P-JTKP-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36LY CP7P-JTKP-36-0-350-R18LY CP7P GY CS8PM1.

Q65111A2060 LY CPDP-JRJT-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36LY CPDP-JRJT-36-0-350-R18LY CPDP GY CSHPM1.

Q65111A3359 LY CPDP-JSJU-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18LY CPDP GY CSHPM1.

Q65111A8029 LY CPDP-JSJU-36-LM Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18-LMLY CPDP GY CSHPM1.

Q65112A1421 LY CPDP-JUKQ-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36LY CPDP-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18LY CPDP GY CSHPM1.

Q65112A1422 LY CPDP-JTKP-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36LY CPDP-JTKP-36-0-350-R18LY CPDP GY CSHPM1.
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Q65111A2065 LR CPDP-JQJS-1-0-350-R18 LR CPDP-JQJS-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2176 LR CPDP-JSJU-1-0-350-R18 LR CPDP-JSJU-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2397 LR CPDP-JTKQ-1-0-350-R18-XX LR CPDP-JTKQ-1-0-350-XX Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A6375 LR CPDP-JTJU-1-0-350-R18-XX LR CPDP-JTJU-1-0 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2062 LA CP7P-JUKQ-W4-0-350-R18 LA CP7P-JUKQ-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A2063 LA CP7P-KPKR-W4-0-350-R18 LA CP7P-KPKR-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A2282 LA CP7P-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18 LA CP7P-KQKS-W3 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A3124 LA CP7P-JUKR-34-0-350-R18-IND LA CP7P-JUKR-34-IND Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65112A1426 LA CP7P-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18 LA CP7P-KRKT-W4 Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A4800 LA CP7P-KPKQ-W4-0-350-R18-XX LA CP7P-KPKQ-W4-XX Q65112A2498 GA CS8PM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A1335 LA CPDP-JUKQ-W3-0-350-R18 LA CPDP-JUKQ-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A1856 LA CPDP-KPKR-W3-0-350-R18 LA CPDP-KPKR-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A2284 LA CPDP-KQKS-W3-0-350-R18 LA CPDP-KQKS-W3 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65112A1425 LA CPDP-KRKT-W4-0-350-R18 LA CPDP-KRKT-W4 Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A1339 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAY-LM LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SAY-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A1340 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SAZ-LM LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SAZ-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A1770 LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-0-350-R18-SBN-LM LA CPDP-JRKS-W3-SBN-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A2239 LA CPDP-JUKP-23-0-350-R18-LM LA CPDP-JUKP-23-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A3014 LA CPDP-KQKT-2-0-350-R18-LM LA CPDP-KQKT-2-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A4082 LA CPDP-JUKQ-23-1-350-R18-XX LA CPDP-JUKQ-23-1-XX Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A5941 LA CPDP-KRKS-W3-0-350-R18-LM LA CPDP-KRKS-W3-LM Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A6478 LA CPDP-JTKT-23-0-350-R18-Z-IND LA CPDP-JTKT-23-IND Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A6586 LA CPDP-KRKS-23-0-350-R18-XX LA CPDP-KRKS-23-XX Q65112A2496 GA CSHPM1.23-KSKU-W3-0-350-R18

Q65111A6902 LD CQ7P-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18 LD CQ7P-3U4U-W5-1 Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A2269 LD CQ7P-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-K LD CQ7P-2U3U-W5-1-K Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A4474 LD CQ7P-2U3U-24-1-350-R18 LD CQ7P-2U3U-24-1 Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A4962 LD CQ7P-2U3U-2-1-350-R18-Z-XX LD CQ7P-2U3U-2-1-Z-XX Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A6285 LD CQ7P-2U3U-35-1-350-R18-Z-LM LD CQ7P-2U3U-35-1-LM Q65112A0794 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CS8PM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A2268 LD CQDP-2U3U-W5-1-350-R18-K LD CQDP-2U3U-W5-1-K Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A8952 LD CQDP-3U4U-W5-1-350-R18 LD CQDP-3U4U-W5-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65112A1298 LD CQDP-4U1V-W5-1-350-R18 LD CQDP-4U1V-W5-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A2499 LD CQDP-2U4U-34-1-350-R18-K-XX LD CQDP-2U4U-34-1-K-XX Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A6380 LD CQDP-3U-2-1-350-R18-XX LD CQDP-3U-2-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A7009 LD CQDP-3U4U-34-34-350-R18-XX LD CQDP-3U4U-24-34-XX Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A9980 LD CQDP-3U4U-23-1-350-R18 LD CQDP-3U4U-23-1 Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65112A2922 LD CQDP-3U4U-3-1-350-R18-XX Q65112A0791 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1-350-R18 GD CSHPM1.14-UNUO-W4-1

Q65111A1091 LB CP7P-GYHY-35-0-350-R18 LB CP7P-GYHY-35 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2135 LB CP7P-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 LB CP7P-GZHX-35 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2013 LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CK LB CP7P-GZHX-34-CK Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18



Q65111A2666 LB CP7P-GYHY-34-0-350-R18-XX LB CP7P-GYHY-34-XX Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2923 LB CP7P-GZHZ-35-0-350-R18-LM LB CP7P-GZHZ-35-LM Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A3700 LB CP7P-GZHX-34-0-350-R18 LB CP7P-GZHX-34 Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65112A1782 LB CP7P-GZHX-34-1-350-R18-LM LB CP7P-GZHX-34-1-LM Q65112A2495 GB CS8PM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A0403 LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18 LB CPDP-GYHY-35 Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2136 LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18 LB CPDP-GZHX-35 Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A0557 LB CPDP-GZHX-34-0-350-R18-CK LB CPDP-GZHX-34-CK Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2104 LB CPDP-GYHY-35-0-350-R18-LM  LB CPDP-GYHY-35-LM  Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A2241 LB CPDP-GYGZ-34-0-350-R18-Z-LM LB CPDP-GYGZ-34-LM Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A5940 LB CPDP-GZHX-35-0-350-R18-LM LB CPDP-GZHX-35-LM Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A6385 LB CPDP-HX-4-0-350-R18-XX LB CPDP-HX-4-XX Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A6701 LB CPDP-GZHX-3-0-350-R18-ACU LB CPDP-GZHX-3-0-350-R18-ACU Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A9392 LB CPDP-GZHY-45-0-350-R18-XX LB CPDP-GZHY-45-XX Q65112A2494 GB CSHPM1.13-GZHX-35-0-350-R18

Q65111A3976 LY CP7P-JRJT-45-0-350-R18 LY CP7P-JRJT-45 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A2059 LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18 LY CP7P-JRJT-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A3125 LY CP7P-JRJU-45-0-350-R18-IND LY CP7P-JRJU-45-IND Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A3360 LY CP7P-JSJU-36-0-350-R18 LY CP7P-JSJU-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65112A1423 LY CP7P-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18 LY CP7P-JUKQ-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65112A1424 LY CP7P-JTKP-36-0-350-R18 LY CP7P-JTKP-36 Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A3358 LY CP7P-JRJT-36-0-350-R18-LM LY CP7P-JRJT-36-LM Q65112A0766 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CS8PM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A2060 LY CPDP-JRJT-36-0-350-R18 LY CPDP-JRJT-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A3359 LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18 LY CPDP-JSJU-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65112A1421 LY CPDP-JUKQ-36-0-350-R18 LY CPDP-JUKQ-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65112A1422 LY CPDP-JTKP-36-0-350-R18 LY CPDP-JTKP-36 Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A8029 LY CPDP-JSJU-36-0-350-R18-LM LY CPDP-JSJU-36-LM Q65112A0763 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36-0-350-R18 GY CSHPM1.23-KQKS-36

Q65111A2061 LH CP7P-2T3T-1-0-350-R18 LH CP7P-2T3T-1 Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1

Q65111A2655 LH CP7P-3T4T-1-0-350-R18 LH CP7P-3T4T-1 Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1

Q65111A6245 LH CP7P-2T4T-1-0-350-R18-Z-LM LH CP7P-2T4T-1-Z-LM Q65111A9399 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CS8PM1.24-3T1U-1

Q65111A1765 LH CPDP-2T3T-1-0-350-R18 LH CPDP-2T3T-1 Q65111A9364 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1

Q65111A2654 LH CPDP-3T4T-1-0-350-R18 LH CPDP-3T4T-1 Q65111A9364 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1-0-350-R18 GH CSHPM1.24-3T1U-1

Q65111A7119 GF CS8PM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM1.24-2S3S-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65111A7132 GF CS8PM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM1.24-4S1T-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65111A7133 GF CS8PM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM1.24-3S4S-1 Q65111A9405 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CS8PM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65111A7118 GF CSHPM1.24-2S3S-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM1.24-2S3S-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65111A7131 GF CSHPM1.24-4S1T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM1.24-4S1T-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65111A7142 GF CSHPM1.24-3S4S-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM1.24-3S4S-1 Q65111A9403 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1-0-350-R18 GF CSHPM2.24-4S2T-1

Q65110A9074 LT CP7P-JYKZ-26-0-350-R18-Z LT CP7P-JYKZ-26-Z Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65110A9931 LT CP7P-KXKZ-34-0-350-R18 LT CP7P-KXKZ-34 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A0362 LT CP7P-KXKZ-25-0-350-R18 LT CP7P-KXKZ-25 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A2012 LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CK LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-CK Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26



Q65111A2267 LT CP7P-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18 LT CP7P-KYKZ-26 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A2914 LT CP7P-KYLX-24-0-350-R18-LM LT CP7P-KYLX-24-0-LM Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A3197 LT CP7P-KYKZ-35-0-350-R18-XX LT CP7P-KYKZ-35-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A3920 LT CP7P-KXKZ-56-0-350-R18-Z-XX LT CP7P-KXKZ-56-0-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A4141 LT CP7P-KZLX-26-0-350-R18 LT CP7P-KZLX-26 Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A4677 LT CP7P-KYLX-34-0-350-R18-Z-IND LT CP7P-KYLX-34-Z-IND Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A6862 LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XX LT CP7P-KYKZ-45-XX Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65112A1784 LT CP7P-KZLX-45-1-350-R18-LM LT CP7P-KZLX-45-1-LM Q65112A0790 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CS8PM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A5051 LT CPDP-KZLX-56-0-350-R18 LT CPDP-KZLX-56 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A0402 LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18 LT CPDP-KXKZ-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A2266 LT CPDP-KYKZ-26-0-350-R18 LT CPDP-KYKZ-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A4142 LT CPDP-KZLX-26-0-350-R18 LT CPDP-KZLX-26 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A0556 LT CPDP-KYLX-35-0-350-R18-CK LT CPDP-KYLX-35-CK Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A0948 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-CK LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-CK Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A2105 LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-0-350-R18-LM LT CPDP-KXKZ-26-LM Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A2240 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-LM LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-LM Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A5628 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-XX LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-XX Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A6379 LT CPDP-KZ-3-0-350-R18-XX LT CPDP-KZ-3-0 Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A6585 LT CPDP-KZLX-35-0-350-R18-XX LT CPDP-KZLX-35-XX Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A6700 LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-0-350-R18-ACU LT CPDP-KYKZ-45-ACU Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65112A2924 LT CPDP-KYKZ-4-0-350-R18-XX Q65112A0787 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26-0-350-R18 GT CSHPM1.13-LQLS-26

Q65111A1042 LR CP7P-JYKX-1-0-400-R18-Z LR CP7P-JYKX-1-Z Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A6901 LR CP7P-JTJU-1-0-350-R18 LR CP7P-JTJU-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A0345 LR CP7P-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z LR CP7P-HZKX-1-Z Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2054 LR CP7P-JQJS-1-0-350-R18 LR CP7P-JQJS-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2055 LR CP7P-JRJT-1-0-350-R18 LR CP7P-JRJT-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2597 LR CP7P-JSJU-1-0-350-R18 LR CP7P-JSJU-1 Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2036 LR CP7P-JZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z-CK LR CP7P-JZKX-1-Z-CK Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2257 LR CP7P-JRJS-1-0-350-R18-LM LR CP7P-JRJS-1-LM Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65112A1783 LR CP7P-JTJU-1-1-350-R18-LM LR CP7P-JTJU-1-1-LM Q65112A2500 GR CS8PM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A0343 LR CPDP-HZKX-1-0-400-R18-Z LR CPDP-HZKX-1-Z Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18

Q65111A2056 LR CPDP-JRJT-1-0-350-R18 LR CPDP-JRJT-1 Q65112A2499 GR CSHPM1.23-JTKP-1-0-350-R18


